Course Name

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

NIT Srinagar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - EWS Category

Quota
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
oS
JK
0s
0s
JK
0s
0s
JK
0s
0s
JK
0s
0s
0s
0s

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
8050
9633
36118
38798
8414
10446
6666
15337
3312
5546
78238
6346
8965
36904
5180
7026
19715
4162
6644
69126
7270
9287
8643
10525

Closing Rank
8264
9633
86607
38798
8533
10470
12613
15337
3481
5546
108482
6576
8965
62342
5355
7026
41203
4222
6644
100279
7542
9287
8761
10525



