NIT Srinagar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - EWS Category					
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8050	8264
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9633	9633
Civil Engineering	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36118	86607
Civil Engineering	JK	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38798	38798
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8414	8533
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10446	10470
Computer Science and Engineering	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6666	12613
Computer Science and Engineering	JK	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15337	15337
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3312	3481
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5546	5546
Electrical Engineering	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78238	108482
Electrical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6346	6576
Electrical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8965	8965
Electronics and Communication Engineering	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36904	62342
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5180	5355
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7026	7026
Information Technology	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19715	41203
Information Technology	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4162	4222
Information Technology	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6644	6644
Mechanical Engineering	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	69126	100279
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7270	7542
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9287	9287
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8643	8761
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10525	10525